 Helm
Linear recessed asymmetric or symmetric LED luminaire
  Symmetric
  Optics
Available with two optics;
Asymmetric: angled micropolymer TP(a) diffuser for asymmetric light distribution
Symmetric: flat micropolymer TP(a) diffuser for symmetric and open area light distribution
Output options:

For recessing into Exposed T or plasterboard ceilings (plasterboard installation kit to be ordered separately)
©2018 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 1/4
Order codes
Asymmetric
B50
Asymmetric Fixed Output 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
600mm, 1600 lumens (16W) HEAH14K HEAH14KEM 98 >100k >100k 50k
1200mm, 3000 lumens (30W) HEAH24K HEAH24KEM 100 >100k >100k 50k
Symmetric
B50
Symmetric Fixed Output 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
600mm, 1600 lumens (16W) HEH14K HEH14KEM 100 >100k >100k 50k
1200mm, 3000 lumens (30W) HEH24K HEH24KEM 101 >100k >100k 50k
Accessories
Asymmetric plasterboard
installation bracket kit
HEABKTKIT
Symmetric plasterboard installation
bracket kit
HEBKTKIT
Options
COMEPS* Add suffix EP i.e HEAH14KEP
DALI Replace H with Y i.e HEAY14K
LED Performance
Colour Temp RA (CRI) Colour consistency
4000K >80 MacAdam 3 SDCM